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24 H“‘é ::ri'”g at|  atObservation | 2* Houésb:::.d e Time of | Timeof | 24Hr-Amounts Pa—— momAert]z;DiaI 24 Hr. ngri;?u?::g Rf:.i:ﬁ:: 2? Amountof |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. !I));ylll-) \:,Vuelll:; Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending R:Lno'v’:/'lj:d 5”0"::]:59‘, HE:;I;OI:;don T'::ielz;g Movement Added + Rg:g::; ) Evaporation
6772 2819
1 81 54 75 67 93 65 6790 18 2556 0.26
2 82 62 74 66 91 70 0.05 6806 16 2419 0.19
3 87 66 72 71 92 66 6813 7 2324 0.1
4 73 59 63.5 60 75 61 1.1 6846 33 3368 0.05
5 76 61 65 63.5 87 62 6861 15 3186 0.18
6 84 58 66 62.5 91 67 6873 12 3002 0.19
# 7 80 51 59.5 59 94 63 6892 19 2747 0.26
8 85 56 80 74 91 64 6924 32 2535 0.2
m 9 88 50 70.5 61 93 61 0.06 6939 15 2428 0.17
m 10 81 53 61.5 60 92 62 6961 22 2199 0.23
11 77 59 70 71 78 63 6969 8 2142 0.06
H 12 84 69 74 72 90 69 6995 26 2006 0.13
13 87 53 61.5 555 93 59 7011 16 1764 0.25
H 14 74 53 60 55 82 59 7030 19 1558 3294 0.2
m 15 75 41 65 58 84 56 7048 18 2916 0.37
16 78 50 72 65 86 57 7056 8 2724 0.2
“y[17 |79 62| 65 45| 8 56 0.2 7068 12 2888 0.03
18 82 58 65 64 91 67 7072 4 2739 0.15
19 83 56 61 58.5 85 62 7077 5 2662 0.08
3 20 77 45 56 54 87 58 7095 18 2436 0.22
21 83 53 67 65.5 89 59 0.04 7113 18 2242 0.24
< 22 87 53 82 75 96 68 7140 27 2008 0.23
23 92 74 82.5 79 99 88 7191 51 1698 0.31
24 93 63 67 65 95 70 7203 12 1532 0.17
25 91 64 69.5 67 95 69 7209 6 1322 0.21
26 90 66 71 69 95 70 7221 12 1155 3276 0.16
27 90 59 67.5 67.5 92 68 7228 7 3108 0.17
28 83 60 67.5 65.4 89 68 7243 15 2912 0.2
29 82 65 74 72.5 88 68 7250 7 2769 0.14
30 85 68 75 70 91 70 T 7254 4 2695 0.07
31 88 71 73.5 73 92 68 7261 7 2622 0.07
Avg. | 83 58 69 65 920 65 Total 1.45 0 Total 489 Total 5.49
2577 1812 Greatest 1.1 0 Adj. Total| 5.49




